LUNEDI

MARTEDI

MERCOLEDI

GIOVEDI

VENERDI

SABATO

DOMENICA

08:30
09:00

09:00
09:30

09:30
10:00

10:00
10:30

10:30
11:00

11:00
11:30

11:30
12:00

12:00
12:30

12:30
13:00

13:00
13:30

13:30
14:00

14:15

16:00
16:30

16:30
17:00

17:00
17:30

17:30
18:00

18:00
18:30

18:30
19:00

19:00
19:30

19:30
20:00

20:00
20:30

20:30
21:00

21:00
21:30

17:00-18:00
PRIMARY
Classico
Julie

18:00-19:00
PILATES

Julie

08:45-9:45
PILATES

Erica

18:45-19:45
PILATES

Erica

17:30-18:30
HIP HOP
INTRO

Aurora

18:30-19:30
HIP HOP
KIDS

Aurora

13:00-14:00
OUTDOOR
WORKOUT

llaria

17:00-18:00
PRIMARY
Classico
llaria

18:15-19:15
BARRE
WORKOUT

llaria

13:15-14:15
PILATES

Julie

17:00-18:00
BABY
Classico
Julie

18:15-19:15
PILATES

Julie

10:30-11:30
PILATES
SOFT

Erica

12:15-13:15
PILATES
Erica-
llaria-Julie

12:16-13:15
SUNDAY CLASS




